Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-991
February 5, 2009
Siemens Building Technologies, Inc.
Page 1 of 4
Q-Series Duct Relative Humidity and
Relative Humidity & Temperature
Sensors

7.34 ounces (0.208 kg)
23.49 ounces (0.666 kg)
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
QFM2100 Duct humidity sensor, (5%) 0 to 10 Vdc
QFM2101 Duct humidity sensor, (5%) 4 to 20 mA
QFM2110 Duct humidity sensor, (5%) 0 to 10 Vdc/Temp 1K ohm Platinum RTD (385 Alpha)
QFM2120 Duct humidity sensor, (5%) 0 to 10 Vdc/Temp 1K ohm Nickel RTD
QFM2140 Duct humidity sensor, (5%) 0 to 10 Vdc/Temp T1
QFM2160 Duct humidity sensor, (5%) 0 to 10 Vdc/Temp 0 to 10 Vdc
QFM2171 Duct humidity sensor, (5%) 4 to 20 mA/Temp 4 to 20 mA
QFM3100 Duct humidity sensor, (2%) 0 to 10 Vdc
QFM3101 Duct humidity sensor, (2%) 4 to 20 mA
QFM3160 Duct humidity sensor, (2%) 0 to 10 Vdc/Temp 0 to 10 Vdc
QFM3160D Duct humidity sensor, (2%) 0 to 10 Vdc/Temp 0 to 10 Vdc, with display